
 
 

 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS for 2017 

 
The meetings are held on the second Monday of every month starting at 12:00 
P.M., unless posted otherwise.    
 
All meetings are held in the City Council Chambers, 305 Third Avenue East.  
 

Monday, January 9  

Monday, February 13 

Monday, March 13  

Monday, April 10 

Monday, May 8 

Monday, June 12 

Monday, July 10 

Monday, August 14 

Monday, September 11 

Monday, October 9 

Monday, November 13 

Monday, December 11

 


